

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1384/2019

ALOK KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.178431/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 04-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pooja, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Jha, Adv.
Mr Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Rai, Adv.
Mr.Kafeish Seth, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.12.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER